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Development 
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topics of 
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A050201T/HH110 
A080201T/HE108 
A060201T/HP112 
A040201T/LN123 
A090201T+HS112 

History/ 
Economics/ 

Political 
Science/ 
English 

 

Major 
(Own Faculty) 

DC 

 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
15 

 
10 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

4:0:0  
 
 

6 

✔ ✔  ✔  ✔ ✔ 

✔ 

 

A090202P/HS113 Psychology 
Major                      

(Practical ) 
DC 

0 0 2 15 10 25 75 100 0:0:2 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 
✔ 

 

A050201T/HH110 
A080201T/HE108 
A060201T/HP112 
A090201T+HS112 
A090202P/HS113 
A040201T/LN123 

History/ 
Economics/ 

Political 
Science/ 

Psychology 
(Th-P) 
English 

Major 
(Own Faculty) 

DC 

 
4 

 
0 

 
2 

 
15 

 
10 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

 
4:0:2 

 
 
 

6 

✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

✔ 

 

        

 

IA090203/HS114 
Psycholog

y of 
Resilience 

Vocational 
(Open Elective) 

SEC 
3 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 

 
3:0:0 

 
3 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔  ✔  

 

Z020201T 
First Aid 

and 
Health 

Co-Curricular 
Course 
AECC 

2 0 0 15 10 25 75 100 
 

2:0:0 
 

2 ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  
 

   17 0 06 105 70 175 525 700 17:0:6 23          
L-Lecture T-Tutorial P-Practical C-CreditCT-ClassTestTA-TeacherAssessmentCT=Mid1+Mid2TA=Assignment +Quiz+ Attendance 
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(CA)+End Semester (ESE) 


